21-Aug-23

ROLLNO
ENROL NO
REMARK/
WITH HELD
22113415
P1423040

22113416
AR3958

RAN! DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23

M.A.(SANSKRIT] Il SEMESTER

NAME
ME
CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT

MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY u couRSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

PREVIOUS REF APPEARING ™ CODE

AKASH TIWARI
UTD RAIESH TIWARI I H  SAC104
MEENA TIWAR! UR SAC105
REG SAC106
SAE103
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CwV
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT SGPA:

ANITA
UTD RAM PRATAP { H SAC104
RAMRATI OBC SACIOS
REG SAC106
SAE103

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1} SKILL

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA oW
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT SGPA :

[V RV, BNV, BV

24

28
6.86

(S T ¥ T ¥ 4 B

24

28
6.46

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX

040
040
040
040

040
040
040
040

OBT

JUNE-2023

28
20
30
28

PASS

32
20
29
28

PASS

END SEMESTER EXAM

MAX

060
060
060

060

OBT

53
29
34

32

TOTAL

81
49
64

60

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

060
060
060

060

45
28
30

30

77
48
59

S8

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

page 10of 11

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINTS POINTS

A+

C
B+
B+
B+

» mw wm O P

45
25
35
35
28

w ~ N W

192

8 40
5 25
6 30
6 30
8 32

181



21-Aug-23 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23

Z_.P.Am\yZm_A_w_._.u Il SEMESTER JUNE-2023
ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT w\._m CONT. EVALUATION  END SEMESTER EXAM
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY "u  cqyRsE COURSE  MAX  OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING M CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS
22113417 ANJALEE TIWARI
R22001U0180012 UTD BRAJKISHOR PANDAY [ H SAC104 5 040 31 060 37 68
PUSHPA UR SAC105 5 040 19 060 22 41
REG SAC106 5 040 34 060 8 62
SAE103 5 040 31 060 16 47
SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1
_ 1(MOD 1] SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 24
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CWV 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 28 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT SGPA: 6 PASS
22113418 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
PA01610 UTD RAMKISHOR MISHRA i H SAC104 5 040 35 060 56 91
SHYAMABAI MISHRA UR SAC105 5 040 30 060 52 82
REG SAC106 5 040 38 060 55 93
SAE103 5 040 38 060 43 81
SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1
ﬁ 1MOD 1] SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 24
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 28 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT SGPA: 9.36 PASS

Page 2 of 11

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINTS POINTS

B+ 7
C 5
B+ 7
C 5
B+ 7
C 5
0 10
A+ 9
0 10
A+ 9
A+ 9
A+ 9

35
25
35
25
28

20
168

50
45
50
45
36

36
262



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

JUNE-2023

END SEMESTER EXAM

MAX  OBT

060 49 80
060 28 48
060 29 53

060 22 40

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

060 Ab Ab
060 21 36
060 23 51

060 9 35

21-Aug-23
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
_<_.>.Aw>2m_Aw_._.u Il SEMESTER
ROLL NO NAME
ME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT 1 CONT. EVALUATION
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY U cQURSE COURSE  MAX 0BT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING ™M CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS
22113419 CHANDNI] THAKUR
R1900235050080 UTD SHYAM SINGH THAKUR | H SAC104 5 040 31
LAXMI THAKUR 0BC SAC105 5 040 20
REG SAC106 5 040 24
SAE103 5 040 18
SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1
[ 1MoD 1) SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 24
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) W 4
TOTAL CREDITS 28
RESULT SGPA: 6.18 PASS
22113420 DEEPAK MEHRA
R1900234010382 UTD RAMCHARAN [ H SAC104 5 040 27
UMA BAI 5C SAC105 5 040 15
REG SAC106 5 040 28
SAE103 5 040 26
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1) SKILL A
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 24
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
28

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT SGPA :

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

PROMOTED BUT FAIL IN :SAC104

TOTAL

Page3of 11

A+

B+

Ab

B+

(o2 VA »

v

- B o B O

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINTS POINTS

45
25
30
25
28

20
173

20
30
20
28

20
118



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 4 of 11

6
0
6
5
7

NN N Oy W

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

30

0
30
25
28

20
133

45
30
35
35
28

24
197

21-Aug-23
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
_<_.>.Aw>2m_¢~_.: Il SEMESTER JUNE-2023
ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT %m CONT. EVALUATION  END SEMESTER EXAM
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY "y couRSE COURSE  MAX  OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING M CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINTS POINTS
22113421 JAIKRISHAN UPADHYAY
R15006P3540074 UTD RAMBALEE UPADHYAY I H SAC104 5 040 75 060 27 52 B
KAMLESH UR SAC105 5 040 13 060 4 17 F
REG SAC106 5 040 32 060 25 57 B
SAE103 5 040 25 060 20 45 o
[SKILL DEVP].IMOD 1] SKILL A B+
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 24
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwW 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS} c
TOTAL CREDITS 28 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT SGPA: PROMOTED BUT FAILIN : SAC105
22113422 KALYAN SINGH THAKUR
R22001U0180001 UTD GAJRAISINGH THAKUR | H SAC104 5 040 34 060 a6 80 A+
DROPATI THAKUR OBC SAC105 5 040 22 060 32 54 B
REG SAC106 5 040 34 060 31 65 B+
SAE103 5 040 31 060 34 65 B+
[SKILL DEVP}.[MOD 1] SKILL A 8+
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 24
COMPREMENSIVE VIVA W 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) B
TOTAL CREDITS Nm TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT SGPA: 7.04 PASS



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page Sof 11

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(SANSKRIT) Il SEMESTER

21-Aug-23
ROLL NO NAME
ME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT 2
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY "y
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING M
22113423 KASHISH JAIN
R22001U0180003 UTD CHAKRESH JAIN | H
KAVITA UR
REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT
22113424 KHUSHI MISHRA
R22001U0180020 UTD SR MISHRA i H
MOORTI MISHRA UR
REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT

COURSE COURSE
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

SAC104

SAC105
SAC106
SAE103

SKILL

Cvwv

SGPA :

SAC104
SAC105
SAC106
SAE103

SKILL

cvwv

SGPA :

%5 NV, VL Y

24

28

(0, BV N Vs B ¥y

24

28
6.75

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX

040
040
040
040

040
040
040
040

OBT

JUNE-2023

24
17
25
25

END SEMESTER EXAM

MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINTS POINTS

PROMOTED BUT FAIL IN :SAC104

31
32
25
32

PASS

060 Ab Ab Ab 0 0
060 24 41 C 5 25
060 26 51 B 6 30
060 10 35 P 4 20
B 6 24

B 6 24

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 123

060 36 67 B+ 7 35
060 25 57 B 6 30
060 22 47 C 5 25
060 29 61 B+ 7 35
A 8 32

A 8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 189



RAN!I DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 6 of 11
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(SANSKRIT) Il SEMESTER JUNE-2023

21-Aug-23
ROLL NO NAME
M
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/HNAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY u
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING M
22113425 KU KAVITA
AX1537 UTD GOVIND PRASAD THAKUR I
RENU THAKUR UR
REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT
22113426 LEELA MARAVI
R1800233040128 UTD JAGAT SINGH I
CHETI BAI ST
REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT

E

H

H

CONT. EVALUATION END SEMESTER EXAM

COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINTS POINTS
SAC104 5 040 31 060 35 66 B+ 7 35
SAC105 5 040 17 060 19 36 p 4 20
SAC106 5 040 33 060 38 71 A 8 40
SAE103 5 040 27 060 20 47 c 5 25
SKILL A A 8 32
24
cwW 4 B 6 24
28 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 176
SGPA: 6.29 PASS
SAC104 5 040 26 060 29 55 B 6 30
SAC105 5 040 25 060 19 44 C 5 25
SAC106 5 040 34 060 27 61 B+ 7 35
SAE103 5 040 28 060 20 48 C 5 25
SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
24
W 4 B 6 24
28 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 167
SGPA: 5.96 PASS



21-Aug-23 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23

_<_.>.Am>2wx_~_._._ 11 SEMESTER JUNE-2023
ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT _,o\__m CONT. EVALUATION  END SEMESTER EXAM
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY U coURSE COURSE  MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING M CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS
22113427 MAHESHWAR! WARKADE
R1800214200069 UTD PARWAT SINGH WARKADE [ H SAC104 5 040 27 060 43 70
MEHANT! BAI WARKADE 5T SAC105 5 040 17 060 21 38
REG SAC106 5 040 29 060 3 52
SAE103 5 040 27 060 20 47
SKILL DEVP]L.[MOD 1
_ 1(moD 1l SKILL A
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 24
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CcVV 4
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 28 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT SGPA: b5.82 PASS
22113428 MANISH PATHAK
R22001U0180009 UTD RAJESH PATHAK I H  SAC104 5 040 29 060 36 65
PRITI PATHAK UR SAC105 5 040 22 060 30 52
REG SAC106 5 040 31 060 35 66
SAE103 5 040 28 060 30 58
SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1
l 1m0 1] SKILL A
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 24
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 28 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT SGPA: 6.5 PASS

Page 7 of 11

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

o w9 P

B+

B+

B+

B+

8
4
6
5
7

MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINTS POINTS

40
20
30
25
28

20
163

35
30
35
30
28

24
182



21-Aug-23 RAN| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 8 of 11
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
_<_.>.Am>2m_Aw_._.u Il SEMESTER JUNE-2023
ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT _w__m CONT. EVALUATION  END SEMESTER EXAM
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY U coURSE COURSE ~ MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING M CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINTS POINTS
22113429 MAYA AAMRAWANSHI
R22001U0180006 UTD MADHOSINGH { H SAC104 5 040 27 060 36 63 B+ 7 35
KASTURI BA sC SAC105 5 040 17 060 24 41 c 5 25
REG SAC106 5 040 32 060 28 60 B+ 7 35
SAE103 5 040 22 060 17 39 P 4 20
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL A B+ 7 58
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 24
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) W 4 c 5 20
TOTAL CREDITS 28 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 163
RESULT SGPA: 5.82 PASS
22113430 RAJA MEHRA
R1800234010404 UTD SURESH KUMAR I H SAC104 5 040 31 060 34 65 B+ 7 35
TRIVENI BAI e SAC105 5 040 17 060 27 44 C 5 25
REG SAC106 5 040 29 060 36 65 B+ 7 35
SAE103 5 040 24 060 26 50 B 6 30
[SKILL DEVP1.{MOD 1] SKILL A B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 24
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) Cw 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL CREDITS 28 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 181
RESULT SGPA: 6.46 PASS



21-Aug-23
ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22113431 SAKSHI
R22001U0180002 UTD ANLL KUMAR 1
ANITA 0BC
REG
[SKILL DEVP]L.[MOD 1}
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT
22113432 SANYOGITA TRIPATHI

R22001U0180004 UTD ASHWINI TRIPATHI

ANEETA

I

UR
REG

[SKILL DEVPY.[MOD 1)

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT

M
]
U
™M

E

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE  MAX QBT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

SAC104 5 040 29
SAC105 5 040 17
SAC106 5 040 26
SAE103 5 040 28
SKILL 4
24
cwW 4
28
SGPA: b6 PASS
SAC104 5 040 29
SAC105 5 040 17
SAC106 5 040 33
SAE103 S 040 25
SKILL a
24
cwv 4
28
SGPA: 6.14 PASS

RAN| DURGAVAT! VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23

M.A.(SANSKRIT) Il SEMESTER JUNE-2023

END SEMESTER EXAM

MAX OBT  TOTAL

Page 9 of 11

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINTS POINTS

060 49 78

060 23 40
060 35 61
060 8 36

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

060 31 60
060 18 35
060 37 70

060 22 47

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

10
25
B+ 35
20

28

~N B~

B+

20
168

35
20
40

B+

25

B+ 28

172



21-Aug-23

ROLL NO
ENROL NO
REMARK/
WITH HELD
22113433
P1315274

22113434
Q8942

RAN! DURGAVAT! VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23

M.A.(SANSKRIT) Il SEMESTER

NAME

CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT

MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY 4

PREVIOUS REF
SHILPA KORI
UTD PN KORI I
SAVITA KOR! SC

REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT

SNEHALATA SHRIVASTAVA
UTD RAMESH KUMAR SAXENA 1

VIMLA DEVI SAXENA UR
REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT

ME

H

SAC104
SAC105
SAC106
SAE103
SKILL

cw

SGPA :

SAC104

SAC105

SAC106

SAE103
SKILL

cwv

SGPA :

COURSE COURSE
APPEARING M (CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

[S T V2 T Y ) B

24

28
6.5

[S 2T 2 T ¥ ) B

24

28
6.86

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX  OBT

040 33
040 22
040 27
040 29
PASS
040 30
040 23
040 30
040 31
PASS

JUNE-2023

END SEMESTER EXAM
MAX

060
060
060

060

oBT

36
23
38

34

TOTAL

69
45
65

63

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

060
060
060

060

EY:)
33
40

31

68
56
70

62

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

Page 10 of 11

B+
C
B+

B+

B+

B+
B+

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINTS POINTS

35
25
35

~ v~

35
8 32

~

182

35
30
40

oo O ~

35

~d

192



21-Aug:23 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 11 of 11
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23

M.A.(SANSKRIT) Il SEMESTER  JUNE-2023

ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEMESTER EXAM
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY 'y 1 ocr cOURSE  MAX 0BT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING M cODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINTS POINTS
22113435 SUBHASH PANDEY
R2007038440064 UTD LALTA PRASAD PANDEY [ H SAC104 5 040 28 060 44 72 A 8 40 &7
PRABHA DEVI PANDEY UR SAC105 5 040 26 060 25 51 B 6 30
REG SAC106 5 040 27 060 32 59 B 6 30 v
SAE103 5 040 30 060 21 51 B 6 30 L
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 24
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS}) tw 4 A 8 32
TOTAL CREDITS 28 TOTAL CREDIT PGINTS 194 t—"
0. RESULT SGPA: 6.93 v PASS
. ..%, ®-23
“ “21.0 -2
HEAD _,.- DEAN
N I

22 oy o )
T gt
Y {#H.9)



